
P  A     G  E

ORDER FORM--January 2008

 Item  Code   Qty.             

Includes U.S. Shipping          

AmountSuggested 
Contribution  

PHONE: 1 (620) 947-2345      FAX: 1 (620) 947-5560        WEBSITE:  www.christiandestiny.org     FOR ORDERS:  1(800) 777-8806

Please charge $_______to my    VISA       MASTERCARD    Card # _______-_______-_______-_______

Expiration Date_____/_____  Daytime Phone(         )_____________Signature___________________________
 (required)      

TOTAL

           (required)                           

NAME __________________________________________________________________________________

STREET ________________________________________________________________________________

CITY _________________________________________ STATE ______________ ZIP _________________

7

  Here is my gift of $_____ for the ministry of Christian Destiny.  Use where needed most!

RESOURCES FOR THE FAMILY

BMKIC

CDMAT

DVDMAT

MATPKG

DB96CD

DVD179

1966

EH66CD

DVD666

BGWN

DVDGW

BTRS

WTBI

DVD35

CCBR

BGPRB

BKJGPR

BLPNP

C405

1152

1167

1198

BGIT

BYER

BOMA

BICC

B101S

BAB

BBCM

DVDWH

BDPS

B101FS

BWM

DVDGMY

DVDBA

DVDBMP

DVDME

THE BOOK OF MATTHEW COMMENTARY(275-page hardcover book) . ...........................

MATTHEW(audio CD)  .................................................................................................................

MATTHEW (video) ......................(videoDVD)  ........................................................................

ENTIRE MATTHEW PACKAGE(CD, DVD & THE BOOK OF MATTHEW  COMMENTARY)  ......

WHAT TO DO IF YOU MISS THE RAPTURE!(audio CD)  ....................................................

WHAT TO DO IF YOU MISS THE RAPTURE(video DVD)  ...................................................

ANTICHRIST--The Coming Global Storm(booklet)  ...............................................................

ANTICHRIST--TheComing Global Storm(audio CD)  . ...........................................................

ANTICHRIST--The Coming Global Storm(videoDVD)   .........................................................

GLOBAL WARNING(300-page hardcover book)   .....................................................................

GLOBAL WARNING!(DVD)  .....................................................................................................

THE CONCISE GUIDE TO TODAY'S RELIGIONS AND SPIRITUALITY(366-page softcover  book).

ISLAM--What They Believe(64-page booklet)  ............................................................................

CELEBRATING 35 YEARS(2 DVDs)  .......................................................................................

CHART ON THE BOOK OF REVELATION  ...........................................................................

GIANT PRINT REFERENCE BIBLE--NEW KING JAMES Version . .................................

GIANT PRINT REFERENCE BIBLE--KING JAMES Version .............................................

LARGE PRINT NEW TESTAMENT with PSALMS--KING JAMES  Version . ..................

SATAN'S TEN MOST BELIEVABLE LIES(144-page softcover  book)  ...................................

GREAT LESSONS OF BIBLE PROPHECY(booklet)  .............................................................

ARMING FOR THE COMING BATTLE(booklet)  ...................................................................

ANSWERING YOUR PROPHETIC QUESTIONS(booklet)  ...................................................

GOD IS THERE IN THE TOUGH TIMES(200-page softcover  book)  ....................................

YOUR  ETERNAL REWARD(176-page softcover  book)  ..........................................................

ONE MINUTE AFTER YOU DIE(144-page softcover  book)  ...................................................

IRAN--THE COMING CRISIS(214-page softcover  book)  .......................................................

101 SCIENTIFIC FACTS & FOREKNOWLEDGE(booklet)  ..................................................

THE NEW ANSWERS BOOK(378-page softcover  book)  ........................................................

ROSE BOOK OF BIBLE CHARTS, MAPS & TIME LINES(192-page hardcover book)   ....

THE WONDERFUL WIZARD OF HA's--VeggieTales (DVD)  ................................................

DINOSAUR PAK & STAK(Building Block Puzzle & Book Set for Preschoolers)  ...................

101 FAVORITE STORIES FROM THE BIBLE(215-page hardcover book)  . .........................

UNCOVERING THE MYSTERIOUS WOOLLY MAMMOTH(72-page hardcover book)   ..

GOD MADE YOU SPECIAL--VeggieTales(DVD)  ....................................................................  

LARRY BOYand the BAD APPLE--VeggieTales (DVD)  ...........................................................

BENJI MOVIES--DOUBLE-PACK(2-DVDs)  ...........................................................................

MOE AND THE  BIG  EXIT--VeggieTales (DVD)  .............................................. .......................

$30

$8

$20

$49

$6

$20

$6

$6

$20

$25

$20

$20

$6

$35

$9

$25

$25

$12

$10

$6

$6

$6

$15

$12

$12

$20

$5

$25

$49

$18

$18

$20

$20

$18

$12

$20

$18

_____ 

_____ 

_____ 

_____ 

_____ 

_____ 

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____ 

_____

_____ 

_____ 

_____ 

_____ 

_____

_____ 

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____ 

_____ 

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_____

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

_________

CHRISTIAN DESTINY, INC.,  P.O. BOX 7,  HILLSBORO, KS  67063-0007


