

# ORDER FORM--January 2008

## RESOURCES FOR THE FAMILY

Item Code	Qty.		<b>Includes U.S. Shipping</b>
			<b>Suggested Contribution</b>
			<b>Amount</b>
BMKIC	_____	THE BOOK OF MATTHEW COMMENTARY(275-page hardcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$30 _____
CDMAT	_____	MATTHEW(audio CD) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$8 _____
DVDMAT	_____	MATTHEW (video) <input type="checkbox"/> .....(videoDVD) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$20 _____
MATPKG	_____	ENTIRE MATTHEW PACKAGE(CD, DVD & THE BOOK OF MATTHEW COMMENTARY) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$49 _____
DB96CD	_____	WHAT TO DO IF YOU MISS THE RAPTURE!(audio CD) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$6 _____
DVD179	_____	WHAT TO DO IF YOU MISS THE RAPTURE(video DVD) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$20 _____
1966	_____	ANTICHRIST--The Coming Global Storm(booklet) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$6 _____
EH66CD	_____	ANTICHRIST--TheComing Global Storm(audio CD) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$6 _____
DVD666	_____	ANTICHRIST--The Coming Global Storm(videoDVD) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$20 _____
BGWN	_____	GLOBAL WARNING(300-page hardcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$25 _____
DVDGW	_____	GLOBAL WARNING!(DVD) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$20 _____
BTRS	_____	THE CONCISE GUIDE TO TODAY'S RELIGIONS AND SPIRITUALITY(366-page softcover book).	\$20 _____
WTBI	_____	ISLAM--What They Believe(64-page booklet) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$6 _____
DVD35	_____	CELEBRATING 35 YEARS(2 DVDs) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$35 _____
CCBR	_____	CHART ON THE BOOK OF REVELATION <input type="checkbox"/>	\$9 _____
BGPRB	_____	GIANT PRINT REFERENCE BIBLE--NEW KING JAMES Version <input type="checkbox"/>	\$25 _____
BKJGPR	_____	GIANT PRINT REFERENCE BIBLE--KING JAMES Version <input type="checkbox"/>	\$25 _____
BLPNP	_____	LARGE PRINT NEW TESTAMENT with PSALMS--KING JAMES Version <input type="checkbox"/>	\$12 _____
C405	_____	SATAN'S TEN MOST BELIEVABLE LIES(144-page softcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$10 _____
1152	_____	GREAT LESSONS OF BIBLE PROPHECY(booklet) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$6 _____
1167	_____	ARMING FOR THE COMING BATTLE(booklet) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$6 _____
1198	_____	ANSWERING YOUR PROPHETIC QUESTIONS(booklet) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$6 _____
BGIT	_____	GOD IS THERE IN THE TOUGH TIMES(200-page softcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$15 _____
BYER	_____	YOUR ETERNAL REWARD(176-page softcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$12 _____
BOMA	_____	ONE MINUTE AFTER YOU DIE(144-page softcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$12 _____
BICC	_____	IRAN--THE COMING CRISIS(214-page softcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$20 _____
B101S	_____	101 SCIENTIFIC FACTS & FOREKNOWLEDGE(booklet) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$5 _____
BAB	_____	THE NEW ANSWERS BOOK(378-page softcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$25 _____
BBCM	_____	ROSE BOOK OF BIBLE CHARTS, MAPS & TIME LINES(192-page hardcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$49 _____
DVDWH	_____	THE WONDERFUL WIZARD OF HA's--VeggieTales (DVD) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$18 _____
BDPS	_____	DINOSAUR PAK & STAK(Building Block Puzzle & Book Set for Preschoolers) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$18 _____
B101FS	_____	101 FAVORITE STORIES FROM THE BIBLE(215-page hardcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$20 _____
BWM	_____	UNCOVERING THE MYSTERIOUS WOOLLY MAMMOTH(72-page hardcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$20 _____
DVDGMY	_____	GOD MADE YOU SPECIAL--VeggieTales(DVD) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$18 _____
DVDBA	_____	LARRY BOYand the BAD APPLE--VeggieTales (DVD) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$12 _____
DVDBMP	_____	BENJI MOVIES--DOUBLE-PACK(2-DVDs) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$20 _____
DVDME	_____	MOE AND THE BIG EXIT--VeggieTales (DVD) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$18 _____

**TOTAL** \_\_\_\_\_

Here is my gift of \$\_\_\_\_\_ for the ministry of Christian Destiny. Use where needed most!

NAME \_\_\_\_\_  
 STREET \_\_\_\_\_  
 CITY \_\_\_\_\_ STATE \_\_\_\_\_ ZIP \_\_\_\_\_

PHONE: 1 (620) 947-2345 FAX: 1 (620) 947-5560 WEBSITE: www.christiandestiny.org FOR ORDERS: 1(800) 777-8806

Please charge \$\_\_\_\_\_ to my  VISA  MASTERCARD Card # \_\_\_\_\_ - \_\_\_\_\_ - \_\_\_\_\_

Expiration Date \_\_\_\_\_/\_\_\_\_\_/\_\_\_\_\_ Daytime Phone( ) \_\_\_\_\_ Signature \_\_\_\_\_  
(required) (required)

**CHRISTIAN DESTINY, INC., P.O. BOX 7, HILLSBORO, KS 67063-0007**